  | Sign In  | Join Now  |  Inquiry Basket (0)  | Join Audited
Home Product Directory Offer Board Virtual Office Buyer Service Info Centre A
   By Product Electrical & Electronics
Home » Product Directory » Electrical & Electronics » Breaker & Protector » CS5F Series fuse (CS5F)
Add to Product favorites
Recommend to friends
Member Home
Company Info
Product List
Offer List
Audit Reports
Contact Details
Index
Send Inquiry
This supplier has been audited
by the SGS Group.
Check the Audit Report now!
Member Showroom CS5F Series fuse (CS5F)
Product Description
Cs5f series fuse for the protection of semi-conductor devices.
More Product Features
Other products from this company
RT12 Series fuse
Inverter (HI60/61)--AC Driver
HI40 Inverter(AC Driver)
CS5F Series fuse (CS5F)
Main technical parameter
Model
Rated voltage
(V,AC)
Rated current(A)
CS 5F -200 500 75A , 100A , 150A , 200A
CS 5F -400 500 200A , 250A , 300A , 350A , 400A
CS 5F -630 500 450A , 500A , 630A
CS 10F -
250
500 150A , 200A , 250A
CS 10F -
630
500
300A , 315A , 400A , 415A , 450A , 500A ,
630A
Model NO.: CS5F
Standard: IEC269-12, GB13539
Company: Wenzhou Hezhong Electric Co., Ltd.
M
Circuit
F
The F
(ELCB,
RCD P
Sock
The saf
partic
Perman
Voltag
Major Te
1
Administrator
新建图章